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Rezultati 1. 

Tip trke: Ciklo

Datum trke: 

Relacija: Nov

Duzina: 19,2 

Vreme pobed

Prosecna Brz

 St.br 

201 S
15 s
16 s

202 s
31 s
8 s

203 s
24 S
10 S
34 S

204 S
6 S
17 s
7 s

205 s
5 C
20 S
29 S
21 S
12 S
18 s

206 S
11 S
26 s
28 S
9 S
2 s
25 S

207 s
14 S

208 S
30 s

209 S
210 s
22 s

trke  '22. D

o kros 

16.03.2014. 

vi Sad – stud

km 

dnika: 00:45

zina: 25.226 

UCI kod 

Srb19670829
srb19830628
srb19680821
srb19670831
srb10720927
srb19721003
srb19730626
Srb19620922
Srb19810411
Srb19771113
Srb19630128
Srb19750825
srb19580525
srb19750403
srb19920905
Cro19630825
Srb20000219
Srb20000419
Srb19770810
Srb20000722
srb19590418
Srb19980524
Srb19980829
srb19930423
Srb20001011
Srb19961009
srb19580525
Srb19800122
srb20000227
Srb19980108
Srb20011102
srb19610428
Srb19710621
srb19570315
srb19530130

Dunavskog 

entski park ‐

5,40.   

km/h 

Pr

9 Živković
8 Bukvić 
1 Beara 
1 Simić 
7 Mirković
3 Nišić 
6 Mijatovi
2 Svirčev
1 Ćumura
3 Novak 
8 Mimović
5 Senti 
5 Mečani
3 Birća  
5 Vaštag 
5 Živković
9 Popović
9 Volarov
0 Stankov
2 Hovan 
8 Vujić  
4 Jolović 
9 Menđan
3 Vujičić 
1 Ivić 
9 Trifkovi
5 Markov
2 Radako
7 Daraba
8 Todorov
2 Mijatovi
8 Galfi 
1 Simić 
5 Subašić
0 Puškaš

ww

kupa 2014

‐ kruzna: 12 
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x 1.6 km 

Ime 

Zoran 
Miloš 
Duško 
Dragoslav
Aleksandar
Stevica 
Milan 
Dragan 
Željko 
Novak 
Radoje 
Robert 
Milan  
Aleksandar
Denis 
Nenad 
Dušan 
Rade 
Vladan 
Aleksandar
Aleksandar
Jana 
Darko 
Sava 
Robert 
Violeta 
Aleksandar
Milan 
Bojan 
Aleksandar
Sofija 
Vladislav 
Nebojša 
Borislav 
Đura 
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Elite 
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As 
Policajac
Vojvodin
Jednota
Novi Sad
Fanatik
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Vojvodin
Sokol 
Elite 
Vojvodin
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r Jednota 
r Elite 

Cyclema
Jednota
Velo 
Vojvodin
Jednota
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Velo 
Jednota 
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Vojvodin
Progress
Vojvodin
Vojvodin
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c B
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a N
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Mesto 

Kragujevac 
ovi Sad 
ovi Sad 
eograd 
eogard 

Apatin 
eograd 
ovi Sad 
id 
ovi Sad 
ovi Sad 
ovi Sad 
ovi Sad 

Apatin 
ovi Sad 

Vinkovci HR 
ovi Sad 
ovi Sad 
ovi Sad 
id 
ovi Sad 

Kragujevac 
id 
ovi Sad 
ovi Sad 
id 
ovi Sad 
ovi Sad 
id 
id 
eograd 
ovi Sad 
eograd 
ovi Sad 
ovi Sad 

Vreme 

0:45:40 
“ 

0:46:45 
0:48:05 
0:48:16 

“ 
0:50:23 

-1 
-1 
-1 
-1 
-1 
-1 
-1 
-1 
-1 
-2 
-2 
-2 
-2 
-2 
-2 
-2 
-2 
-2 
-2 
-3 
-3 
-4 
-4 
-5 

DNF
DNF 
DNF
DSQ

Kat. 

44 
39 
36 
33 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
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21 
20 
19 
18 
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SUDIJ
Podob
Obrad
Matić 

JSKI KOLEG
bnik Željko –
dović-Podob
Zoran 

GIJUM: 
– Glavni sudij
nik Tatjana 

ja 


